

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 460/2017 in SWP No. 2570/2002.

Date of order: 13.11.2017.

Mohd. Hussain v. F.A Shah and anr.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge

Appearing counsel:

For the Petitioner(s) :Mr. R.K. S Thakur, Advocate.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. Sunil Malhotra, G.A

Learned counsel for respondents prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file compliance report with respect to implementation of Judgment dated 18.12.2015 passed in SWP No. 2570/2002.

List on 22.12.2017.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
13.11.2017
Tarun

