

Sr. No. 57

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 460/2017

Mohd. Hussain

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Anandita Thakur, Advocate

Vs

F. A. Shah Secy. Education Department and
anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Eishan Dadhichi, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

27.12.2023

1. Compliance report stands filed. However, the same is not on record. The Registry is directed to place the same on record.
2. List on 22.03.2024.



**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
27.12.2023
Neha-II

सत्यमेव जयते